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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

SAT 27 JUL 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars
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KATZ Joshua AUS

CARLINO Andrea ITA

KHALMATOV D UKR

RUZIEV Doston UZB

SMETOV Yeldos KAZ

TSJAKADOEA T NED

MORENO Jairo ESA

VERSTRAETEN J BEL

SANCHO S CRC

AUGUSTO Michel BRA

KISOKA Arnold COD

WOLCZAK Yam ISR

MAKABR Hesham YEM

McKENZIE Ashley JAM

SAMY Youssry EGY

ENKHTAIVAN A MGL

ZULU Simon ZAM

KIM Won Jin KOR

YANG Yung Wei TPE

CARLINO A (ITA)

1 / 0s1 OUG 4:19 GS

KHALMATOV D (UKR)

1s1 / 0s1 YSG 5:18 GS

SMETOV Y (KAZ)

10s2 / 0s3  5:35 GS

GARRIGOS F ESP

VERSTRAETEN J (BEL)

1 / 0s1 KSG 4:00

NAGAYAMA Ryuju JPN

AUGUSTO M (BRA)

1 / 0 OUG 4:00

SARDALASHVILI G GEO

WOLCZAK Y (ISR)

10s1 / 0 OEJ 1:17

YILDIZ Salih TUR

McKENZIE A (JAM)

10s1 / 0s2 TOS 2:56

MKHEIDZE Luka FRA

ENKHTAIVAN A (MGL)

10 / 0 SOO 1:11

AGHAYEV Balabay AZE

KIM WJ (KOR)

10 / 0H  1:30

YANG YW (TPE)

10s1 / 1s2  7:52 GS

SMETOV Y (KAZ)

1s1 / 0s2 STG 4:00

GARRIGOS F (ESP)

1s2 / 0s2 SUG 6:57 GS

NAGAYAMA R (JPN)

10s1 / 0s3  7:37 GS

SARDALASHVILI G (GEO)

11 / 0H  2:42

YILDIZ S (TUR)

1s2 / 0s2 KGU 4:00

MKHEIDZE L (FRA)

10s1 / 0s2  3:47

KIM WJ (KOR)

10s1 / 0s3  5:05 GS

SMETOV Y (KAZ)

1s1 / 0s1 UMA 4:00

GARRIGOS F (ESP)

10 / 0 KTJ 3:00

YILDIZ S (TUR)

1s2 / 0s2 UKG 8:08 GS

MKHEIDZE L (FRA)

1s1 / 0s2 UNA 4:00

SMETOV Y (KAZ)

10s2 / 0s2 KTJ 5:23 GS

MKHEIDZE L (FRA)

1s2 / 0s2 KGU 5:25 GS

SMETOV Y (KAZ)

1s2 / 0 KSK 4:00

Repechage Bronze Contests
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YANG YW TPE

NAGAYAMA R JPN

SARDALASHVILI G GEO

KIM WJ KOR

NAGAYAMA R (JPN)

1s2 / 0s1 OSO 4:00
YILDIZ S TUR

SARDALASHVILI G (GEO)

10 / 0  1:31
GARRIGOS F ESP

NAGAYAMA R (JPN)

10s1 / 0  3:08

GARRIGOS F (ESP)

1s2 / 0s1 TNG 5:19 GS

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 SMETOV Y KAZ

2 MKHEIDZE L FRA

3 NAGAYAMA R JPN

3 GARRIGOS F ESP

5 YILDIZ S TUR

5 SARDALASHVILI G GEO

7 YANG YW TPE

7 KIM WJ KOR

Number of judoka: 25
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Men -60 kg
-60 kg - hommes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

SAT 27 JUL 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 KAZ SMETOV Yeldos Gold

2 FRA MKHEIDZE Luka Silver

3 JPN NAGAYAMA Ryuju Bronze

3 ESP GARRIGOS Francisco Bronze

5 TUR YILDIZ Salih

5 GEO SARDALASHVILI Giorgi

7 TPE YANG Yung Wei

7 KOR KIM Won Jin

Round of 16

9 AZE AGHAYEV Balabay

9 BEL VERSTRAETEN Jorre

9 BRA AUGUSTO Michel

9 ISR WOLCZAK Yam

9 ITA CARLINO Andrea

9 JAM McKENZIE Ashley

9 MGL ENKHTAIVAN Ariunbold

9 UKR KHALMATOV Dilshot

Round of 32

17 AUS KATZ Joshua

17 COD KISOKA Arnold

17 CRC SANCHO Sebastian

17 EGY SAMY Youssry

17 ESA MORENO Jairo

17 NED TSJAKADOEA Tornike

17 UZB RUZIEV Doston

17 YEM MAKABR Hesham

17 ZAM ZULU Simon




